
Pos.  

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

21 

22 

23 

24 

25 

26 

St.Nr.  

91 

55 

86 

57 

87 

48 

47 

68 

78 

92 

67 

666 

74 

63 

11 

50 

35 

8 

60 

90 

61 

53 

80 

6 

40 

89 

Name  

MHC-Mittelhessen Racing 

Dmon-Parts 

Weltraum Tuning 

Dmon Racing 

MRC Galenberg 

Finanztuning 

Oberwiemer Deifel 

Racing Team Edenbach 

Ratmööt 

KKMSH 

Guraxler Racing 2 

Keschte Igel II 

Nuclear Racing Power 

Ü100 - die Dicken 

Kreidler Chaos Racing 

50ccm Könige Hanau e.V. 

Die Überspizen 

Pauly 

Pauli Racing 

RiG (Rechts ist Gas) 

Zündfrosch 

Ghostriders 

Keschte Igel I 

Team Bergbitzer 

Rum-Fahrer 

MSC Würmtal 

Wohnort  

Tettnang 

Grünkraut 

Tettnang 

Ndr. Dürenbach 

Empfingen 

Gaggenau 

Waldburg 

Bornheim 

Weissensberg 

Hainburg 

Aschaffenburg 

Steinau 

Gründau 

Hanau 

Hintersteinau 

Polch 

Fritzlar 

Frankfurt/M 

Haibach 

Dumersheim 

Alzenau 

Tiefenbronn 

Marke  

Zündapp CS25 

Simson S51 

Zündapp CS25 

Malaguti Ronco 

Kreidler Flory 

Fantic 50 

Simson S51 

Zündapp CX25 

Simson S51 

Fantic Caballero 

Zündapp CS 25 

Real Bieber 

Kreidler Flory 

PuchRanger TT25 

Zündapp CS 

Honda MTX50 

Hercules Prima GT 

Zündapp CS25 

Puch Maxi 

Honda CR50 

Hercules Prima GT 

Sachs ZX50 

Runden  

44 

44 

43 

42 

42 

42 

41 

39 

39 

38 

38 

38 

36 

35 

34 

34 

34 

29 

29 

23 

22 

21 

Gesamtzeit  

40:49.930 

41:23.569 

41:25.656 

41:01.974 

41:07.850 

41:23.866 

41:30.571 

41:17.466 

41:29.415 

40:49.906 

41:22.997 

41:38.446 

41:48.557 

41:57.505 

41:07.037 

41:12.259 

41:26.911 

41:05.093 

41:06.600 

29:29.380 

36:53.253 

33:02.738 

Abstand  

33.639 

1 Runde 

1 Runde 

5.876 

16.016 

1 Runde 

2 Runden 

11.949 

1 Runde 

33.091 

15.449 

2 Runden 

1 Runde 

1 Runde 

5.222 

14.652 

5 Runden 

1.507 

6 Runden 

1 Runde 

1 Runde 

Beste Zeit.  

51.933 

51.252 

54.289 

54.581 

55.008 

54.357 

55.866 

57.619 

59.841 

59.585 

56.362 

57.955 

1:03.693 

1:04.217 

1:06.072 

1:05.471 

57.866 

1:18.696 

1:19.117 

1:09.025 

1:12.970 

58.860 

Punkte 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

 

Nach Runden sortiert
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Zeitnahme: Werner Grimm                                           Rennleiter: Alexander Magel
Schiedsrichter:  Jürgen Schmidt                                                                                       Aushanh: ______ Uhr

 

Reg.Nr. 

 

SDO-SportTiming

2. 4-Stunden-Mofarennen MSC Nidda e.V.  
Mofa Nidda 

3. Rennen 

Rennen (40:00 Zeit) started at 15:26:41 

Mofa Nidda 0,500 km 

28.10.2017 15:10 


